
TAMILNADU ENGINEERING ADMISSIONS 2014

LIST OF AVAILABLE COLLEGES IN SPORTS COUNSELLING AS ON 24-JUN-14 06:51 PM

1136

1415

1428

1429

1430

1433

1436

1439

1445

1448

1449

1506

1519

1521

1524

1525

1528

1529

2302

2337

2341

2346

2347

2350

2356

2358

2641

2643

2647

2648

2655

2662

2663

2771

3461

3463

3760

3766

3833

3852

3854

3857

3859

3923

3926

4669

4670

4672

4675

4677

4927

 VEDHANTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

 T.S.M. JAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

 E.S ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 GOPAL RAMALINGAM MEMORIAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 MAHA BARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 SRI ARAVINDAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 A.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 S.R.I COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 SRI RANGAPOOPATHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 SRI RAMANA MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 SARASWATHY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

 G.G.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 BHARATHIDASAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 SHRI SAPTHAGIRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

 ANNAMALAIAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 PODHIGAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 KRS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 SRI SHANMUGHA COLLEGE OF ENGG. AND TECH.

 VIDHYA MANDHIR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

 GANESH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 SHREE SATHYAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 AVS TECHNICAL CAMPUS

 JAIRUPAA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 ARULMURUGAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 SCAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

 VARUVAN VADIVELAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

 BHARATHIYAR INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN

 J.K.K. NATTRAJA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 ANNAPOORANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 V K S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 DR.NAGARATHINAM'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 S R S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 DR.NALLINI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 HAJI SHEIK ISMAIL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 ELIZABETH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 SIR ISSAC NEWTON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 STAR LION COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 PARISUTHAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE

 SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

 MAHATH AMMA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 MEENAKSHI RAMASWAMY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 SEMBODAI RUKMANI VARATHARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 MNSK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 CHENDHURAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 THAMIRABHARANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 ROHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 STELLA MARY'S  COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

 LOURDES MOUNT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 MARIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

COLLEGE NAME

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

STATUSCOLLEGE CODESL
NO



TAMILNADU ENGINEERING ADMISSIONS 2014

LIST OF AVAILABLE COLLEGES IN SPORTS COUNSELLING AS ON 24-JUN-14 06:51 PM

4929

4937

4938

4940

4950

4957

4975

4984

4998

4999

5537

5916

 M.E.T ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 A.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 SIVAJI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 ARUL COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

 TAMIZHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM CSI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 DR.G.U.POPE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 MARTHANDAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 MAHAKAVI BHARATHIYAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 ANNAI VAILANKANNI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 JAINEE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 PANNAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

COLLEGE NAME

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

 AVAILABLE

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

STATUSCOLLEGE CODESL
NO


