TAMILNADU ENGINEERING ADMISSIONS 2014

LIST OF AVAILABLE COLLEGES IN SPORTS COUNSELLING AS ON 24-JUN-14 06:51 PM

SL NO	COLLEGE CODE	COLLEGE NAME	STATUS
1	1136	VEDHANTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
2	1415	T.S.M. JAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
3	1428	E.S ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
4	1429	GOPAL RAMALINGAM MEMORIAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
5	1430	MAHA BARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
6	1433	SRI ARAVINDAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
7	1436	A.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
8	1439	S.R.I COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
9	1445	SRI RANGAPOOPATHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
10	1448	SRI RAMANA MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
11	1449	SARASWATHY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
12	1506	G.G.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
13	1519	BHARATHIDASAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
14	1521	SHRI SAPTHAGIRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
15	1524	ANNAMALAIAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
16	1525	PODHIGAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
17	1528	KRS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGI	AVAILABLE
18	1529	OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
19 19	2302	SRI SHANMUGHA COLLEGE OF ENGG. AND TECH.	AVAILABLE
20	2302	VIDHYA MANDHIR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
20 21	2337		·
		GANESH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
22	2346	SHREE SATHYAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
23	2347	AVS TECHNICAL CAMPUS	AVAILABLE
24	2350	JAIRUPAA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
25	2356	ARULMURUGAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
26	2358	SCAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
27	2641	VARUVAN VADIVELAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
28	2643	BHARATHIYAR INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN	AVAILABLE
29	2647	J.K.K. NATTRAJA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
30	2648	ANNAPOORANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
31	2655	V K S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
32	2662	DR.NAGARATHINAM'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
33	2663	S R S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
34	2771	DR.NALLINI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
35	3461	HAJI SHEIK ISMAIL ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
36	3463	ELIZABETH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
37	3760	SIR ISSAC NEWTON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
38	3766	STAR LION COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
39	3833	PARISUTHAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE	AVAILABLE
40	3852	SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN	AVAILABLE
41	3854	MAHATH AMMA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
42	3857	MEENAKSHI RAMASWAMY ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
43	3859	SEMBODAI RUKMANI VARATHARAJAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
44	3923	MNSK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
45	3926	CHENDHURAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
46	4669	THAMIRABHARANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
47	4670	ROHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
48	4672	STELLA MARY'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
49	4675	UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
50	4677	LOURDES MOUNT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
51	4927	MARIA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE

TAMILNADU ENGINEERING ADMISSIONS 2014

LIST OF AVAILABLE COLLEGES IN SPORTS COUNSELLING AS ON 24-JUN-14 06:51 PM

SL	COLLEGE CODE	COLLEGE NAME	STATUS
NO			
52	4929	M.E.T ENGINEERING COLLEGE	AVAILABLE
53	4937	A.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
54	4938	SIVAJI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
55	4940	ARUL COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
56	4950	TAMIZHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
57	4957	JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM CSI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
58	4975	DR.G.U.POPE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
59	4984	MARTHANDAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
60	4998	MAHAKAVI BHARATHIYAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
61	4999	ANNAI VAILANKANNI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	AVAILABLE
62	5537	JAINEE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE
63	5916	PANNAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	AVAILABLE